JOIN JB TOURS TO……………………………………….
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	Per person Double Occupancy :

$3,849*Inside cabin*


	

	Your Tour Includes:

· Round Trip Airfare from Detroit
· 7-Night Cruise aboard the “Star Princess”
· 3-Ports of Call: Ketchikan, Juneau, Skagway

· 7-Night Wilderness Explore Land & Rail Tour
* Whittier * Denali

* McKinley * Anchorage
· Ship Board Gratuities and Travel Insurance
	

	A  MINIMUM DEPOSIT OF $700 WILL GUARANTEE YOUR RESERVATION 
******FINAL PAYMENT IS DUE BY APRIL 3RD, 2015. *******
In case of cancellation all monies will be refunded, except for any expenses incurred that cannot be recovered.

(NO SHOWS WILL FORFEIT ALL MONIES PAID.)

	JB Tours

PO Box 150

Fostoria  OH 44830
	We Keep the Cost Down & the Excitement up!

419 435-8165                    800-686-6807

www.jbtours.net
	[image: image2.jpg]





[image: image3.png]



June 27-July 9 


2015





*Ocean View Cabin* $4,649








*Balcony Cabin* $4,849








Day       Date               Place


Sat.        June 27          Sail from Vancouver, B.C.


Sun. 	  June 28	 At sea


Mon.	  June 29	 Ketchikan, Alaska	


Tues.	  June 30 	 Juneau, Alaska


Wed.	  July 1 	 Skagway, Alaska


Thur. 	  July 2		 Glacier Bay (Scenic Cruising)


Fri. 	  July 3 	 College Fjord ( Scenic Cruising)


Sat.	  July 4		 Whittier to Denali via Railway


Sun.	  July 5 	 Denali


Mon. 	  July 6 	 Denali/Mt. Mckinley	


Tues.	  July 7	 	 Mt. Mckinley


Wed. 	  July 8 	 Mt. Mckinley/Anchorage


Thur.	  July 9		 Transfer hotel to airport


Fri.	  July 10	 Return to Detroit Airport








